421 nalional express

London to Liverpool

Current timetable, valid from Monday 23rd of February 2026. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Monday-Sunday

Stops Times
London
Victoria Coach Station, 02:00

Departures Hall

Milton Keynes Coachway A03:30
A509 near M1 Junction 14 D 03:35
Birmingham A 05:00
Coach Stn, Digbeth D 05:35

Manchester Airport

07:15
The Station, Bays A, Bor C
Manchester AOQT:35
Coach Stn, Chorlton St D 07:40
Liverpool
(Edge Lane Drive) 08:15
adj Warnerville Rd
Liverpool
Liverpool One Bus Stn, 08:35

Canning Place

Key

A The coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break
D atthisstop, it will depart again at the second time.

1/1



	Monday–Sunday
	Key

